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Southeast Idaho Shootout November 2021

Tournament Roster
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Name ¥

Barinaga, Anthony
Bywater, Erik
Bywater, Loren
Bywater, Nick
Bywater, Shon
French, Tony
Galvin, Tony
Gardner, Ken
Gneiting, Tim
Kelley, AJ
Kesler, Eddie
Leavitt, Ryan
Lopez, Avery
Lopez, Cricket
Lopez, JR
Lopez, Stacey

Lopez, Wacey

Lopez(High Qualifier), Tyler

Luce(High Qualifier), Chase

Lueliff, Robert
Luras, David
Luras, Pat
Maier, Dee
Norris, Tyler
Phillips, Jeremy
Schow, Jeremy
Woods, David

Barinaga, Anthony

Team ¥
376709
376734
376808
376783
376802
376821
376816
376840
376873
376742
376771
376756
376917
376810
376893
376882
376670
376814
376812
376697
376764
376826
376794
376722
376773
376732
376904

376704
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Southeast Idaho Shootout November 2021

Booth, Kalen
Bywater, Erik
Bywater, Loren
Bywater, Nick
Bywater, Shon
Farley, Kai
French, Ray
French, Tony
Galvin, Tony
Gardner, Ken
Gneiting, Tim

Heiner, Kaden

Holverson, Brady

Kelley, AJ
Kelley, Tyler
Kesler, Eddie
Larsen, Bill
Leavitt, Ryan
Lopez, Avery
Lopez, Cricket
Lopez, JR
Lopez, Stacey

Lopez, Wacey

Lopez(High Qualifier), Tyler

Luce(High Qualifier), Chase

Lueliff, Robert
Luras, David
Luras, Pat
Maier, Dee
Norris, Tyler

Phillips, Jeremy
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376801
376762
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376744
376770
376817
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376916
376809
376892
376881
376660
376813
376811
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376763
376825
376793
376721

376772
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